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CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT
COBB COUNTY, GEORGIA

22107734
IN THE SUPERIOR COURT FOR THE COUNTY OF COBB, % "5.50 %, oy,

=

STATE OF GEORGIA
MADISON COOK, et al.,
Plaintiffs, . Civil Action File
| % No: 22107734
v .

COBB COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS
AND REGISTRATION etal.,,

Defendants.

‘ CONSENT ORDER
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Judgment and Injunctive Relief, and Plaintiffs’ Motion for Temporary Restraining
Order. A hearing W%.S held by consent of the parties on November 7, 2022, and after
considering the evidence presented at the hearing, and with the consent of the parties,
the Court hereby enters the following order.

» .
Cobb County Defendants, due to administrative errors, failed to timely send

absentee ballots to approximately 1,036 voters whose absentee ballot applications

had erroneously beﬁn marked as issued on October 13, 2022 and October 22, 2022.
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Sophia Lin Lakin*

Jonathan Topaz*

AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES
UNION FOUNDATION, INC.
125 Broad Street, 18th Floor
New York, NY 10004

Tel: 212-519-7836
slakin@aclu.org
Jjtopaz@aclu.org

Bradley E. Heard (Ga. Bar No. 342209)
Pichaya Poy Winichakul (Ga. Bar No. 246858)
SOUTHERN POVERTY LAW CENTER

150 E. Ponce de Leon Ave., Suite 340
Decatur, Georgia 30030

(404) 521-6700

bradley.heard@splcenter.org
poy.winichakul@splcenter.org

Neil S. Steiner*

DECHERT LLP

Three Bryant Park

1095 Avenue of The Americas
New York, NY 10036-6797
(212) 698-3500
neil.steiner@dechert.com

Angela Liu*
DECHERT LLP
35 West Wacker Drive, Suite 3400
Chicago, IL 60601
(312) 646-5800
angela.liu@dechert.com

Stefanie Tubbs* |
Christopher Merken*

DECHERT LLP |

Cira Centre 2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104-2808
(215) 994-4000 ‘
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